
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Session 1
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

99 Attempto Racing 1:54.235 41 24.160 47.391 42.539 1:54.0905 3 43 4 1

22 Century Motorsport 1:54.454 202 24.123 47.390 42.831 1:54.34419 21 202 3 3

13 Race Lab 1:54.861 53 24.365 47.530 42.940 1:54.8358 5 55 5 4

10 Grove Racing 1:55.032 244 24.288 47.188 43.290 1:54.76624 28 234 2 6

86 Baron Motorsport 1:55.203 155 24.010 47.096 42.774 1:53.88018 15 161 1 2

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.872 196 24.617 47.537 42.991 1:55.14519 19 206 6 5

80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 1:56.463 57 24.684 47.927 43.844 1:56.4555 3 57 9 7

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:56.803 208 24.864 47.722 43.916 1:56.50218 20 119 7 8

85 CP Racing 1:57.395 89 24.720 47.911 44.676 1:57.3077 8 88 8 9

92 HAAS RT 2:08.446 1210 28.069 52.476 47.828 2:08.37311 12 1223 20 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

22 Century Motorsport 1:54.454 201 24.123 47.390 42.831 1:54.34419 21 202 3 3

13 Race Lab 1:54.861 52 24.365 47.530 42.940 1:54.8358 5 55 5 4

10 Grove Racing 1:55.032 243 24.288 47.188 43.290 1:54.76624 28 234 2 6

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:56.803 204 24.864 47.722 43.916 1:56.50218 20 119 7 8

92 HAAS RT 2:08.446 125 28.069 52.476 47.828 2:08.37311 12 1223 20 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

86 Baron Motorsport 1:55.203 151 24.010 47.096 42.774 1:53.88018 15 161 1 2

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.872 192 24.617 47.537 42.991 1:55.14519 19 206 6 5

85 CP Racing 1:57.395 83 24.720 47.911 44.676 1:57.3077 8 88 8 9
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Session 1
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:58.568 81 25.331 48.231 44.874 1:58.4368 5 810 10 10

936 KKrämer Racing 1:59.242 62 25.452 48.499 45.215 1:59.1667 6 611 12 12

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:59.309 93 25.718 48.419 45.172 1:59.3099 9 915 11 11

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:00.264 74 25.686 48.854 45.497 2:00.0378 7 714 16 13

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:00.354 115 25.568 48.754 45.548 1:59.87012 6 1112 14 14

965 MDM Ireckonu 2:02.809 226 26.277 48.773 47.062 2:02.11216 17 2216 15 18

937 KKrämer Racing 2:06.873 137 25.661 48.706 45.755 2:00.1223 3 213 13 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:58.568 81 25.331 48.231 44.874 1:58.4368 5 810 10 10

936 KKrämer Racing 1:59.242 62 25.452 48.499 45.215 1:59.1667 6 611 12 12

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:00.264 73 25.686 48.854 45.497 2:00.0378 7 714 16 13

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:00.354 114 25.568 48.754 45.548 1:59.87012 6 1112 14 14

937 KKrämer Racing 2:06.873 135 25.661 48.706 45.755 2:00.1223 3 213 13 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

496 Continental Racing 2:03.980 71 26.522 50.938 46.319 2:03.7796 7 717 18 16

408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:04.300 222 26.603 50.804 46.436 2:03.84322 10 918 17 17

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:06.915 193 27.005 51.560 47.824 2:06.38914 19 1719 19 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.255 261 27.856 53.043 49.147 2:10.04625 24 2621 22 22

277 CWS Engineering 2:10.512 192 28.004 53.700 47.742 2:09.4463 21 2022 23 19

223 Race Track Competition 2:10.547 103 27.630 52.618 49.594 2:09.84211 8 1020 21 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.255 261 27.856 53.043 49.147 2:10.04625 24 2621 22 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

277 CWS Engineering 2:10.512 191 28.004 53.700 47.742 2:09.4463 21 2022 23 19

223 Race Track Competition 2:10.547 102 27.630 52.618 49.594 2:09.84211 8 1020 21 23
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